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35403 M H 518 06/06/2017

35225 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/24/2017

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 10.12 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,500.00 7,125.00 72,105


